
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

67 

25 

17 

84 

Name 

Jack Lewis 

Danny Stewart 

George Barbour 

Franklin Farrow 

Tom Shelton 

Disp 

2700 cc 

358 cc 

2.7 cc 

2994 cc 

Car Description 

1976 Porsche 911 RS 

1970 Porsche 911 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1974 Porsche 911RS Tribute 

1977 Ferrari 308 GTB 

In Lap 

1 

5 

5 

0 

0 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:38.506 

1:40.914 

1:40.716 

Hometown 

Norcross GA 

Lutz FL 

Wilmington NC 

Ooltewah TN 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race Duration: 10:07.434 

Printed: 10/16/2021 3:11:40 PM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Bill & Patty Dwyer Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  B&P Services 

Margin of Victory 

7.911 

Avg. Speed 

60.451 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.506 

Best Speed 

62.128 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jack Lewis 

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival 

Grp 5 FIA Endurance Cars - under 3500cc 

Race 3 

Race started at 14:59:21 

Chattanooga Street Course 1.700 miles 

10/16/2021 02:45 PM 


