

Chattanooga Motorcar Festival Sorted on Laps

Grp 5 FIA Endurance Cars - under 3500cc

Chattanooga Street Course 1.700 miles

10/16/2021 02:45 PM

Race 3

Race started at 14:59:21

Pos	No.	Name	Disp	Car Description	In Lap	Laps	Best Tm Hometow
1	9	Jack Lewis	2700 cc	1976 Porsche 911 RS	1	6	1:38.506 Norcross
2	67	Danny Stewart		1970 Porsche 911	5	6	1:40.914 Lutz FL
3	25	George Barbour	358 cc	1972 Datsun 240Z	5	6	1:40.716 Wilmingto
Not clas	sified						
DNS	17	Franklin Farrow	2.7 cc	1974 Porsche 911RS Tribut	0		Ooltewah
DNS	84	Tom Shelton	2994 cc	1977 Ferrari 308 GTB	0		Fort Laud

Announcements

Race Duration: 10:07.434

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
7.911	60.451	1:38.506	62.128	9 - Jack Lewis

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Bill & Patty Dwyer

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: B&P Services

Printed: 10/16/2021 3:11:40 PM